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ANda ieTaaang X adlunszaneeinaunianiceiunawsnaiidenaeyludatisg
162809 E T ASCII Code wni@ag Binary Code ANl

a) 01000101

b) 01000101 01000101
c) 01000101 01

d) 01000101 1

e) 01000101 11

2 daya 5 KB Huwawilagnsiasiign

a) 5000 bytes

b) 5000 bits

c) 5120 bytes

d) 5120 bits

e) Lifldmeufign

3.n3nwue P 1w Classfull kuula Agnansaniuuaaiuaw Host 1P TARNTI4R 65536 aneiad

a) Class A
b) Class B
c) Class C
d) Class D
e) Class C iLay Class D

4.M1N8La% IP address version 4 Aauateyan bus

a) 2
b) 4
c) 8
d) 16
e) 32

=

5. uadn 1n184 Slot ARuN A MFLRASY Network Interface Card UtATasARNRALAAS Notebook Aagtinayls

a) Serial ATA

b) Mini PCI

c) PCI Expansion Slot
d) AGIP Expansion Slot
e) PCMCIA

6.4alnluldTev05insInAaatu TCP/IP model

a) SMTP
b) UDP

c) TCP

d) IPX/SPX

e) IPv6



7 daladudanes Instneaslusziuduiearsdszynsiaas TCP/IP model

a) SMTP

b) UDP

c) TCP

d) tP

e) laifidalagn

8.41m3311 T1 annsniudedeyaiinnnuiiagegaiinle

a) 155.2 Mbps
b) 55.2 Mbps

c) 1.544 Mbps
d) 512.2 Kbps
e) 2.048 Mbps

9. gUnaavaretnewuL i ldawusednyiadunisidessianinign

a) Star

b) Mesh

c) Bus

d) Ring

e) 18 a WAL b

10. uvnsareaetetnsuuulafimuualininungessedniuaaguinasuasldinindensessninsduuniues
a) Star

b) Mesh

c) Bus

d) Ring

e) 48 a uarb
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11 .Lﬂﬁ‘@‘lﬂ?;lﬂﬂN‘W‘]Lmﬂﬂﬂﬂ?@UﬁquuV}NWﬂﬂZﬂﬂ

a) LAN

b) WAN

c) MAN

d) SOHO

e) Ladidalagn

dalpdnFeeaduriinaedeyagnsasiunisvii data encapsulation

Y]

O
N N N — )

Data Frame Packet Segment Bit

Data Packet Frame Segment Bit

c Data Segment Packet Frame Bit
d Data Segment Frame Packet Bit
e Data Frame Segment Packet Bit



13.5eudulauae OSI Model SURAmaUiFas Format of data

a) Physical

b) Data Link

c) Transport
d) Presentation
e) 98 a waz b

14 Aalaluil e sudulu 0SI Model

a) Network Access
b) Application

c) Network

d) IP

e) 18 a way d

15.4713374 Ethernet Suilateunisineueguutulaly OSI Model

a) Session kA Transport

b) Network Wax Data link

c) Data link as Physical

d) Application LAY Presentation
e) Presentation LAY Session

16. svuuieretnante luanuiuiemiadenldareiin CATSe linsudnanusenanaiunsnsesfunuidagegalunis

Fugdedayaituvinla
a) 100 Kbps
b) 1000 Kbps
c) 100 Mbps
d) 1000 Mbps
e) 1 Kbps

17 wadnmunenng lugiulaaaadulawfiouiag

a) Buffer

b) Core

c) Cladding

d) Aramid Yarn
e) Jacket

18.A9MENaA R laT UL At waeTin multi mode
a) 1550 nm

) 1880 nm

) 1310 nm
d) 850 nm

) 48 a uwaz c



19.4n81 UTP CatSe Anusnsguaziinnneigegaliivinle

a) 2000 m
b) 550 m
c) 500 m
d) 200 m
e) 100 m

@

20.waluladlaannsodaunsziudeyalmsongn

q

a) 10Base-T

b) 100Base-TX
c) 1000Base-LX
d) 1000Base-SX
e) 18 ¢ way d

21.malulsdlaaunsndenszudeyaldlnaign

a) 10Base-T

b) 100Base-TX
c) 1000Base-LX
d) 1000Base-SX
e) 48 c way d

22. falaFedresniadans UTP pusnnsgiu TIAVEIA-568-A liategnsias
) dudsr-Eu-Tentsr-vnRulss-1inRu-@an-vinma-uneatsy
udsr-du-Fendsz-dnduandulss-@eqinmatlsstinang

o D

O

)

) &udsr-Eu-TZentsr-inRulrsinRu-d@aq-vinma-insasy
) Featsv-Tan-dudsr-inRu-in@ulss-du-unana-unaatsy
) denlse-Ten-dudsr-inRuin@Sulse-dusinanalsz-unea

Q

D

23. nsilaane TuanedtynynatingUainaag Silszlamiadnels

a) L*?vlummu%qLLiwmmMﬁymﬁm
b) gqeuftlyyunaasdnyoyaisunau
c) nsRmRaaneriTlddnesn

d) VM ldaefisAgnas

e) A1 impedance WnTy

24. dulaiiaunuas Total Internal Reflection auifintulfdasvinaenelsadasimunzdy

a) 19iF1 Index of Refraction nnelu Core 17NN Cladding
b) 19##1 Index of Refraction ne/l1 Core eand1 Cladding
o) yulunstlenuaadnlneludulowds fvuamusn NA
d) 8 a way ¢ gnsias

¥ ¥
e) 19 b LAY c YNABY



25 dalasialuil iWuaun 1A loss nalwduleuiauuas

a) Splicing

b) Scattering
c) Microbend
d) Macrobend
e) gnynde

26. fguasvunviniadnans UTP CatSe muunmnsgnu TIAEIA-568-B Usngdran@un(u wariuinig 1sagnelu A
nautalasieliignsasige

a) saadnanelustsazanunsnldels

b) thaneliFensie LAN FNNNIMIZIY 1000Base-T L4
c) hanelidause LAN FANNIATF I 1000Base-FX 1
d) thansliiFessia LAN snusmsgu 100Base-TX 14
e) 48 b, c waY d gneies

27 dalaafungAnnumnng184A191 Propagation delay

a) nageyiRtAnNuINTasdyoyns
b) ANIAHIUIBIAINEITDIAAY

o o «
c) A ndaasdy el Reuldiflasandoynynisunau
d) ANFAUNTNTBY connector wWazAndyy ndlavind
e) sraiznamniintulu e dyogouiumng
28. falaaBuntAuuNILI84ANI attenuation
a) nnageyideAnnunsaasdyoyns
b) NTANTIUTEIAY TN EITBIAAL

o o o
c) ANTresdryn i dsuliilinsanndrynnsunau
d) AYHENUNNINAY connector Lazaednyaunnlaiviniu
e) srazna i atulur ey ganuiumig

29. An 243 lwargudy udauiuenlaluaeguaes
) 11110011
) 11111001
)
)
)

o o

11110111
11111101
10101111

a O

e

30. A OxFE uialuenlnluiazgiuass

a) 10000011
b) 10000001
c) 11111111
d) 11111110

e) 11110101



31. sngwlediliewsyaliidemuuesedialianalulssmalne

a) Power over Ethernet

b) Adaptive Rate Selection
c) |EEE 802.11g

d) |EEE 802.11b

e) IEEE 802.11a

32. daleluldsyuumnudaeadeuuaratnel3ans

a) LEAP

b) IEEE 802.1x

c) EAP-MD5 Challenge

d) Adaptive Rate Selection
e) Open Authentication

33. nededeyaliatunuunsgIu 802.11n vieuiianudle

a) 108 MHz
b) 500 MHz
c) 2.4 GHz
d) 5 GHz
e) cuard

34. waluladsruy WAN lTudeleiinnlfauisndessersetnaftnuuasdineuddae futaussuy Digital dial-up

service

a) ATM

b) ATX

c) Frame Relay
d) ISDN

e) X.25

35. A1 10101110 AeAlaluiagudy

a) 155
b) 212
c) 174
d) 152
e) 252

36. Talailudnsuzaes physical network #1414 Frame Relay

a) broadcast multi-access

b) nonbroadcast multipoint

c) nonbroadcast multi-access
d) point-to-point

e) broadcast point-to-multipoint
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37. NMsAuaMINTLRNsTAnaesAd UL AN IR nane dyguidedy gyl ianedyyndrasadlaavinnas
Yoafeaun1esnuniinaasdnaadnygios Gundn

a) Impedance

b) Delay Skew

c) Near End Cross Talk
d) Far End Cross Talk
e) Return Loss

38. 4alnAa WAN encapsulation protocol faunsanmuaAn iy asynchronous serial connection i
a) PPPoE

b) ATM and HDLC
c) PPP and HDLC
d) PPP and ATM

e) SDLC and HDLC

39. i lauAriialaRunl g ena w ARt e gt an e

a) Single mode
b) Multimode

c) Multichannel
d) Type 50-125
e) Type 60-125

40. falananagnsias

a) Wulawdauuy 50-125 way 62.5-125 {luaila Multimode

b) ST waz SC ifluatinues connector A vFLidwlanfauinuas

c) Wulaudauuy 9-125 uaila Single mode

d) Microbend iinannnisudndulewialadldinnmsgruinliifn loss
e) gnynde

41 mbgaunviantis fasmsuiszuuiedadnanelusenidiudoudes Inanisldgingal L3 Switch usutis asndnay
Aensdaeuulasaengls fuisetiasnann

a) N384 broadcast message 351379 segment ¥inl#aeinafilsrAnEawannIu

b) tlaeiulaild broadcast message Ademuilu segmentﬁl 1 T Wdadn e segment?‘l‘ 2
c) ¥ broadcast message Aderilu segmentﬁ 1 gapiuldel segment“?ll 2168

d) {An collisions 1ALTw

e) Laildalagn

42, Winsladaiuayuadindasasie enisdesnsildlaldtssuuisiatneaisisne
a) Storage Area Network

O

) Metropolitan Area Network
) Wide Area Network

) Virtual Public Network
)

a O

Virtual Private Network

@



43. dalasialdil nanldgnsaaiasiuaiadeysyios UTP 98in Cross-Over

a) L%m&ytyﬁmswdw PC aaariaslnums

b) L%wi@ﬁaﬂmmgm connector type A LAY type B ﬁﬂmmwimﬁm
c) ﬁ@mﬁn&lﬁywwwdm Switch daaiedaslaemas

d) Hanld connector WuL MTRY

e) L%fam@cyﬁmnmw PC 111 Router

44. lunsdEansianuL Point-to-Point seudn 2 weiadng gunsadledsllu gunsal DTE

a) The central office equipment

b) The CSU/DSUs

c) A Chip on the processor of each router
d) The routers

e) Laifidialadnesiunanagnsias

45. gunsaile ugunsafifianlddwiunis@eanssyivdun 2 luilaqiiu

a) Router

b) Repeater
c) Hub

d) Bridge

e) Switch

46. Asymmetric Digital Subscriber Line 984308131 uplink 482 downlink gegainlalullaqiii

a) uplink=2Mbps downlink=4Mbps
b) uplink=1Mbps downlink=4Mbps
c) uplink=1Mbps downlink=8Mbps
d) uplink=1Mbps downlink=6Mbps
e) Lsifidalagnsias

a o ~ a 8 o o X
47. waamunaneluiaglaaliautiefosanuda 1.5X10° wnssiadundl Janil
a) 0.5

b) 1
c) 1.5
d) 2
e) 25

48. gunsniaunsavineulusesy layer 3 983 OSI Model Aedialn

a) Router

b) Repeater
c) Hub

d) Bridge

e) Switch

=i

N

A" Index of Refraction winla



49 daloflunuaniAradsyuy SAN

a) aduayunefruanilaslaldananiazssnduiman

b) UL SAN F1HT0TRNE 1WA L

c) 5211 SAN M N An s auRaiviTamlwuLLaa (Array) Inwdendudatuninfiulssananwlunszuuy
2879310

d) AdLAyUNINLELT YR server waneT LGeslE

e) gnynde

50. nszunnsnaindayaludeuued TCP Header, iWnd9u224 IP Header way Data link Header \{usineginazasns
pnunsudelagndedign

a) The OSI medel

b) Same-layer interaction
c) Data encapsulation

d) The TCP/IP model

e) Adjacent-layer interaction
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